BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office: 10 Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072

.03.2014
_|Biue Chip India Limited, Class of Securfty =

[Partty Paid Up Shares : No. Of Partly Paid [Asa % of | |A3 & % of Total No |
up shares Total No. of  |of shares of the
partly paid -up|Company
shares
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group Nil Nil [N
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Outstanding convertible securities : No. of [Asa%of  |Asa % of Total No
Outstanding Total No. of  |of shares of the
securities outstanding |Company,
j g full
securities conversion of the
convertible
securities
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group Nil Nil Nik
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Warrants : No. Of Warrants |Asa % of  |Asa % of Total No
Total No. of  |of shares of the
warmants Company,
assumning full
conversion of
warrants
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group Nil Nil Nil
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
Nil [Nil Nil

Total

Total paid up capital of the company,
ing full of warrants
and convertible securities

Rs 110608680 55304340 Equity shares of Rs 2/- each




Scrip Code:BSE-531936/ NSE- BLUECHIP/ CSE-12057

JQuarter ended: 31.03.2014 |

Number of | Total number Number of Total shareholding as a ~ Shares Pledged or otherwise
Category harehold shareholders| of shares shares held in | percentage of total number of encumbered
code Category of shareholder dermaterialized shares
form.
As a As a percentage | Number of | As a percentage of.
percentage of (A+B+C) Shares total number of
of (A+B) shares
D (i) (i {iv) (v) vy viy pan)-— [(ix) = pan/(vy* 100
Shareholding of Promoter and
{A) Promoter Groyp
T [indian | I
{a) Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 1] 179600] 179600] 0.3248] 0.3248]  NIL ] NIL
{b) Central/State Govemment(s) I I ] | I |
{c) Bodies Corporate 3] 6198569 | 6198569 11.2081] 11.2081] NIL I NIL
(d) Financial Institutions/Banks I | | | I [
(e} Any Other ] I | | | [
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4] 6378169] 6378169] 11.5329] um.muNw_ NIL | NIL
Z Foraign | |
(a) Individuals(NRI/Foreign Individual) | | | | | |
(b) Bodies Corporate ] 1 l ] | ]
(c) Institutions | [ | | | |
(d} Qualified Foreign Investor | T T I T |
(e) Any other ] I | | I |
Sub-Total(A)(2)
Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group{A)= (AY(1)+{(A)(2) 4 6378169 6378169 11.5329 11,5329 NIL NIL




(B)

Public shareholding

I lons

aj

Mutual Funds/UTI |

b)

Financlal

(5]

Central Government/State Government(s) |

d)

Venture Capital Funds |

e)

Insurance Companies 1

Foreign Institutional Investors ]

9)

Foreign Venture Capital Imvestors |

h)

Dualified Forign Investor I

Any Other I

]

Sub-Total(B)(1) |

Non-In: ons

a)

Bodies Corporate |

14016977)

13991951/

25.3452|

25.3452

b)

Individuals-

I)Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital uptc Rs. 1 lakh

14828

29486790

29195700

53.3173

53.3173

ii)Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

35

5138784

5138784

9.2918

9.2918

c)

Qualified Foreign Investor

d)

Any Other (Specify)

Trusts

18000

18000

0.0325

0.0325

Clearing Member

253

120399

120399

0.2177

0.2177

Non Resident Individuals

32

145221

145221

0.2626

0.2626

Sub-Total(B)(2

15232

48926171

48610055

88.4671

88.4671

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

15232

Total (A)+(B)

15236

48926171
55304340

48610055
54988224

88.4671
100. 0

88.4671

100.0000

<)

Shares held by Custodidans and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

{1) Promoter & Promoter Group

{2} Public

Sub-Total(C)

GRAND TOTAL

(A)+(B)+( C)

15236

55304340

54988224

100.00

100.00}




Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to tha category Promoter & Promoter Group as on 31.03.2014

[ of the Sharehold Details of Shares held  [Encumbered Shares Details of Warrants Details of convertible Total
securities Shares({including
underlying shares
No of As a As a % of Asa%of [Noof As a % of assuming full
Encumbered |Percentage |Grand Total total no of |convertibla |total no of conversion of
Shares {A)+{B)+{C) 'warrants of |securities  |convertible |warrants and
of Sub Clauss thesama |held securities of |convertible
(I) (a) held class the same held [securities) as a % of
class diluted share capitsl
{in V) {(VI)=(V)/(11T) {X) () (xt)
1 [Laiita Jain NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 0.3248
2 |Bahubali Properties Ltd L NIL NI, NIL NIL NIL 7.2019
3|Herald Commerce Limited NIL NI —@. TF NIl 3.4092
41Sili i NIL NIL_ NIL NIL NIL 0.5670
L NIL NIL [NIL INIL NIL 11.5329




I(C)(i) Statement showing holding of securities {including shares,warrants, convertible securuties) of persons belonging to the category
'PUBLIC' and holding more than 1% of the total number of share.

Details of convertible securities

SL No Name of the Shareholder No of Shares held Shares as a % of total Details of Warrants Total Shares
no of shares [i.e,
Grand Total Noof [AsaXoftowl| Moof  JAsa of totain| 1o uding undertying
(AFHB)HC) indicated | warrants [no of warrants| convertible | of convertible | shares assuming full
In Statement at para held ofthesame |securities held | securities of the
{I}{a) above] class same held dass conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities )asa % of
diluted share capital
1|Future Zone Entertainment Pvt Ltd 2469494 4.4653 NIL NiL NIL 4.4653
2 |Hanurang Projects Private Limited 1910297 3.4542 NiL NiL NIL 34542
3jRangbarshi Projects Ltd 1714375 3.0999 NiL NIL NIL 3.0999
4]Suryasakti Advisory Private Limited 616336 1.1144 NIL NIL NIL 11144
S|Aarti Singal 600000 1.0849% NIL NIL NIL 1.0849
TOTAL 7310502 13.2187 NIL NIL NIL 13,2187




(I){(c)(ii)Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities ) of persons (together with PAC)

‘Public’ and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the Company

Name of the

Shares as % of

Total Shares (Including

Shareholder(s) and total no of o  |underlying shares .
SL No |the Persons Acting No of Shares |shares [i.e. Details of Warrants Uonn__"oﬂ:m_o"-_ﬁuo rtible assuming full conversion
in Concert (PAC) Grand Total of warrants and
with them (A)+(B)+(C) convertible securities )
indicated in No of As a % of |No of . |As a % of |as a % of diluted share
Statement at warrants (total no of |[convertible |¢otal no of [capital
para (I)(a) held warrants |securitles
above] of the held convertible
same securities
class of the same
class
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




I(d) Statement showing details of locked~-in shares as on 31.03.2014

Locked in shares as a percentage of
total number of shares{i.e. Grand
Total (A)+(B)+( C) indicated in

Sr.No. |Folio/ClId/Dpld Name of the shareholder Number of locked-In shares Statement at para (1)(a)above). Wﬂ.ﬂ%ﬂi Promoter Group/
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

1I(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts{(DRs) as on 31.03.2014

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as

Type of
i . a percentage of total number of
Sr.No. Wmﬁﬁwﬁ_mﬂxm sD Number of outstanding DRs u_._...ﬂﬁ_wﬂm_w“ m_mew_.M@ underlying shares(i.e. Grand Total{A}+(B)+({C)
' ! 9 indicated In Statement at para (1)(a)
Rs.etc.) above).
NIL NIL NIL NIL




JII(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts(DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter
group’are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares as on 31.03.2014

Sr.No.

Name of DR Holder

Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs,
GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total number of
shares(i.e. Grand Total{A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
above). )

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

For Blue Chip India Ltd

iy

Arihant Jain
(Managing Director)



