## **BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 10 Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072

I(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2014 Scrip Code:BSE-531936 NSE-BUIK:HIP / CSE-12057   Name of the Company:   Rice	2014	inches de la constante de la c	P. C. L. Line Bridge
	more cult more minimal mans or against 1 th miles	initially County	occurry : sequency
Party Paid Up Shares :	No. Of Partly Paid As a % of up shares Total No.	9.	As a % of Total No of shares of the
		pertly paid -up Company shares	Company
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group	<u>N</u>	Z	N.
Held by Public	Nii	N.	Nii
Total	<u>Z</u>	Z.	N.
Outstanding convertible securities :	No. Of Outstanding	As a % of Total No. of	As a % of Total No of shares of the
	securities	outstanding convertible	Company, assuming full
		securities	conversion of the convertible
			securities
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group	N.	Z	N.
Held by Public	Nii	N.	N.
Total	Z	Z	N.ii
Warrants:	No. Of Warrants	As a % of Total No. of	As a % of Total No of shares of the
		warrants	Company, assuming full
			conversion of warrants
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group	Nii	Nii	Nii
Held by Public	Nii	Nii	Nii
Total	Z	Žii	Nii



Total paid up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

Rs 110608680 55304340 Equity shares of Rs 2/- each



Scrip Co	Scrip Code:BSE-531936/ NSE-BLUECHIP/ CSE-12057	2057		Quarter ended: 31.03.2014	31.03.2014	}		
Category	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized	Total sha percentage o	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	Shares Pi	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
·				·	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares	As a percentage of total number of shares
⊖	(II)	(iii)	(iv)	(v)	3	(VII)	(MIII)	(DX) = (MH)/(N/)*100
3	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
,					İ			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	1	179600	179600	0.3248	0.3248	NIL	NIL
(b)	Central/State Government(s)							
0	Bodies Corporate	3	6198569	6198569	11.2081	11.2081	NIL	NIL
( <u>a</u>	Financial Institutions/Banks							
(e)	Any Other							
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	4	6378169	6378169	11.5329	11.5329	NIL	NIL
2	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals(NRI/Foreign Individual)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
<u>C</u>	Institutions							
<u>@</u>	Qualified Foreign Investor							
(e)	Any other							
	Sub-Total(A)(2)							
	Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A) = $(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	. 4	6378169	6378169	11.5329	11.5329	NIL	NIL

100.00	100.00	54988224	55304340	15236	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	
•		•			Sub-Total(C)	
•			•	-	(2) Public	
•	1				(1) Promoter & Promoter Group	
					which Depository Receipts have been issued	
					Shares held by Custodians and against	(0)
100.0000	100.0000	54988224	55304340	15236	Total (A)+(B)	
88.4671	88.4671	48610055	48926171	15232	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	
88.4671	88.4671	48610055	48926171	15232	Sub-Total(B)(2)	
0.2626	0.2626	145221	145221	32	Non Resident Individuals	
0.2177	0.2177	120399	120399	25	Cleaning Member	
0.0325	0.0325	18000	18000	w	Trusts	
1					Any Other (Specify)	٩
					Qualified Foreign Investor	C
9.2918	9.2918	5138784	5138784	35	ii)Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	
53.3173	53.3173	29195700	29486790	14828	I)Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh	
					Individuals-	9
25.3452	25.3452	13991951	14016977	309	Bodies Corporate	a)
					Non-Institutions	2
					Sub-Total(8)(1)	
					Any Other	Ξ
					Coomed of Strategies	1
					Outsided Forior Investor	2
					Foreign Venture Capital Investors	9
					Foreign Institutional Investors	3
					Insurance Companies	e)
					Venture Capital Funds	<u>e</u>
					Central Government/State Government(s)	0
					Financial Institutions/Banks	9
					Mutual Funds/U11	æ
_					Institutions	
					Public shareholding	(B)



Ē

oter Group as on 31.03.2014

Si.No.	SI.No. Name of the Shareholder	Details (	Details of Shares held	Encumbered Shared	ihares		Details of Warrants	Warrants	Details of convertible securities	nvertible	Total Shares(including underlying shares
		No of Shares held	As a % of Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	No of Encumbered Shares	As a Percentage	As a % of Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) of Sub Clause (I) (a)	No of warrants held	As a % of total no of warrants of the same hold class	No of convertible securities held	As a % of total no of convertible securities of the same held class	As a % of sesuming full total no of convertible of securities of the same held diluted share capital
3	(11)	(III)	(IV)	8)	(VI)=(V)/(III)	(IIA)	(VIII)	(IX)	8	(XI)	(XIX)
	Lalita Jain	179600	0.3248 NIL	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	0.
2	Bahubali Properties Ltd	3982980	7.2019 NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		NIL	NIL	7
w	3  Herald Commerce Limited	1885441	3.4092 NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	3.409
4	Silicon Valley Infotech Limited	330148	IN 0.5970 NI	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	0
	TOTAL	6378169	11.5329 NI	NIC.	Z	NI.	NIL	NIP.	NIL	Z	11



I(C)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securuties) of persons belonging to the category 'PUBLIC' and holding more than 1% of the total number of share.

	NF.	NIC			13.2187 NIL	7310502	TOTAL	
	NIL	NIL	NIF.		1.0849 NIL	600000	5 Aarti Singal	1 5
	NIL	NIL	NIL		1.1144 NIL	616336	4 Suryasakti Advisory Private Limited	4 5
	NIL	NIL	NiL		3.0999 NIL	1714375	3 Rangbarshi Projects Ltd	3 F
	NIL	NiL	NIL		3.4542 NIL	1910297	2 Hanurang Projects Private Limited	2 +
	NE.	X.	NIL.	Ē	4.4653 NIL	2469494	Future Zone Entertainment Pvt Ltd	1 F
diluted share capita								
securities ) as a % of								
convertible								
warrants and								
us conversion of	same held class	securities neid securities or the	class	3. 2.	(I)(a) above]			<u> </u>
le shares assuming ful	of convertible	convertible		a	(A)+(B)+(C) indicated			
<u>8</u>	As a % of total no	No of	As a % of total	No of	Grand Total			
<u> </u>					no of shares [i.e.			
ies Total Shares	Details of convertible securities	Details of con	Details of Warrants	Details o	Shares as a % of total	No of Shares held	Name of the Shareholder	SLNo



(I)(c)(ii)Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities ) of persons (together with PAC) 'Public' and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the Company

NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	
as a % of diluted share capital	As a % of as a % total no of capital convertible securities of the same class	No of As a % of No of warrants total no of convertible held warrants securities of the same class	As a % of No of total no of conve warrants securiof the held same class	No of warrants held	indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above]			
Total Shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)	convertible rities	Details of c	Details of Warrants	Details of	Shares as % of total no of shares [i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	Shares as 9 total no of No of Shares shares [i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(	Name of the Shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	SL No



## I(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares as on 31.03.2014

NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	:
Promoter/Promoter Group/ Public	Locked in shares as a percentage of total number of shares(i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+( C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)above).	Number of locked-in shares	Name of the shareholder	Sr.No. Folio/ClId/DpId	Sr.No

## II(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts(DRs) as on 31.03.2014

Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs



II(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts(DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group'are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares as on 31.03.2014

	Sr.No.
NIL	Name of DR Holder
NIL	Sr.No. Name of DR Holder GDRs, SDRs, etc.)  Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs
NIL	
NIF	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares(i.e. Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above).

For Blue Chip India Ltd

Arihant Jain (Managing Director)